
U13 M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

U13 W 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

U14 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

U15 M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

176 
185 
174 
179 
178 
181 
184 
187 
183 
171 
173 
172 
170 
180 
186 

193 
192 
188 
189 
190 
191 

604 
602 
601 
603 
605 
600 
606 

371 
376 
375 
377 
378 
379 
370 
373 
374 
372 

SLO20020331 
SLO20020603 
CRO20041022 
SLO20021213 
SLO20021212 
SLO20040814 
SLO20021209 
CRO20041201 
SLO20050717 
CRO20020206 
CRO20030912 
CRO20021015 
CRO20020908 
SLO20030724 
SLO020031208 

SLO20050609 
SLO20040920 
CRO20020324 
CRO20020607 
CRO20030304 
CRO20030625 

ITA20010422 
CRO20010925 
CRO20010619 
CRO20011118 
RUS20010624 
CRO20010611 
CRO20010807 

CRO 20000703 
SLO20000915 
SLO20000417 
SLO20001021 
SLO20010227 
BIH20001014 
CRO 20000420 
CRO20001204 
CRO20001222 
CRO20000208 

Name 

Pecnik Teo 
Kranjec Žagar Matic 
Trstenjak Matija 
Klemencic Jakob 
Belaj Žan 
Rus Jure 
Starman Jaka 
Okmažic Ivan 
Starman Gal 
Žgalin Andrej 
Bošnjak Fran 
Posel Lovro 
Margetic Ivan 
Tratnik Jakob 
Auer Nal 

Kranjec Žagar Hana 
Mlakar Daša 
Filipovic Jana 
Ivkovcic Helena 
Jancinec Tea 
Trstenjak Ida  

Bindoni Paolo 
Kocen Timotej 
Pilat Noel 
Hunjak Stjepan 
Losinsky Nikita 
Budimilic Mirko 
Bošnjak Larisa 

Fržop Roko 
Skok Anže 
Govekar Matevž 
Klemencic Miha 
Smolnikar Jakob 
Ivan Deronja 
Jakov Hladika 
Novosad Emil 
Vinko Nikola 
Tokic Filip 

Team 

KK Ravne 
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 
BK Mura Avantura 
MBK Orbea Geax 
KK Ravne 
MBK Orbea Geax 
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 
BK Makarska 
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 
BK Dugo Selo 
BBK Šišmiš 
BK Mura Avantura 
BK Grobnik 
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 
CALCIT BIKE TEAM 

CALCIT BIKE TEAM 
MBK Orbea Geax 
BGK Tuškanac 
BBK Šišmiš 
BBK Šišmiš 
BK Mura Avantura 

Bi&esse Carrera 
BK Mura Avantura 
BK MTB Istra Pazin 
BK Mura Avantura 
BK MTB Istra Pazin 
BK Luks Racing Team 
BBK Šišmiš 

BBK Orlov krug 
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA 
MBK Orbea Geax 
MBK Orbea Geax 
Energija.com 
BK Livno 
BK Grobnik 
BGK Tuškanac 
BK Mura Avantura 
Adrenalina MTB Team 

Category 

U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 
U13 M 

U13 W 
U13 W 
U13 W 
U13 W 
U13 W 
U13 W 

U14 
U14 
U14 
U14 
U14 
U14 
U14 

U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 
U15 M 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 

14:15 
14:32 
15:47 
15:54 
16:12 
16:17 
16:29 
16:30
16:33 
17:42 
20:41 
21:39 
23:07 
24:23 
11:55 

19:29 
21:27 
20:04 
20:29 
21:41 
26:34 

18:24 
18:37 
19:47
20:07 
20:37 
21:08
21:39

19:27 
20:06
20:17 
21:58 
22:03 
23:20 
25:40
20:25 
21:50 
23:23 

Diff 

17 
1:32 
1:39 
1:57 
2:02 
2:14 
2:15 
2:18 
3:27 
6:25 
7:24 
8:52 

10:08 
2 Laps 

1:57 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

12 
1:22
1:42 
2:13 
2:44 

1 Lap 

39 
50 

2:31 
2:36 
3:53 
6:13

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05-Apr-14 10:25:53 AM 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT 

Margin of Victory 

39.713 

 

 

Best Lap Tm 

3:07.797 

 

 

Best Lap by 

375 - Govekar Matevž 

18.

Premantura 4.200 km 

05-Apr-14 10:00 AM 

XCO PREMANTURA 2014. 

START U 10:00

Race - U15, U14, U13

Race started at 9:53:24 

Pos No. UCI Code




